Data Sheet
ZJA3676/ZJA3677
Low Power, Wide Input Range, Unity-Gain Difference Amplifiers
Release A 1 www.zjwmicro.com
Features
 High Reliability:
Input Protection to ± 65 V (power on & off)
Over Temperature Protection

Data Sheet ZJA3676/ZJA3677
28 ZJW Microelectronics Ltd. All rights reserved Release A
Ordering Guide
Model Orderable Device Vos max. (μV) Package External Package
ZJA3676
ZJA3676BSABT
100 SOIC-8
Tube
ZJA3676BSABR 13” reel
ZJA3676ASABT
300 SOIC-8
Tube
ZJA3676ASABR 13” reel
ZJA3676BUABT
100 MSOP-8
Tube
ZJA3676BUABR 13” reel
ZJA3676AUABT
300 MSOP-8
Tube
ZJA3676AUABR 13” reel
ZJA3677
ZJA3677BSDBT
100 SOIC-14
Tube
ZJA3677BSDBR 13” reel
ZJA3677ASDBT
300 SOIC-14
Tube
ZJA3677ASDBR 13” reel
Product Order Model
ZJXXXXX  X  X  X  X  X  Q1
 Q1: Automotive Grade
 External Package: T = Tube; R = Reel
 Temperature Range: A = -40 ° C to 125 ° C Automotive Grade 1, B = -40 ° C to 125 ° C; E = -40 ° C to 85 ° C